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“CpriZ WELL

by LINDAR

Designed With Painters In Mind

LINDAR'’S Paintwell™ paint products are
professional-grade and designed with both
professional painters and DIY-ers in

mind. From our grab-and-go multipacks

to fully custom solutions engineered
specifically to meet your unique needs,
our expertly USA manufactured products
deliver the quality, performance and value
you're looking for.

Benefits of Our Paint Products

Engineered for Ease

Our durable, solvent-resistant paint trays come
with our Drip Guard feature to reduce spills.
The specially-engineered ramp surface ensures
even paint distribution over your roller.

Wide Variety

LINDAR's Paintwell™ catalog includes a wide
variety of paint tray liner sizes, volumes and shapes 9«
to suit trays from virtually every major brand on the

Convenient Clean-Up

Our innovative thermoforming process creates products
sturdy enough to reuse yet easy to move across the floor,
making your projects faster and cleaner.

Custom Solutions
1 Concept

At LINDAR, we can help you design the perfect custom paint product for your 2 Design

needs. Our innovation, creativity and experience have helped countless customers :
solve problems and make their jobs easier. Reach out to our sales team today to 3 Prototyping
learn how the LINDAR team can help you make your own unique product. 4 Production




18" Floor Paint Tray Liner & Floor Paint Tray

01480 Paint Tray Liner / 01425 Paint Tray 01426

SKU NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

3" Hand Held Trim & Cut-In Tray

TRAY FITMENT/USE

9.5" Floor Paint Tray Liner & Floor Paint Tray

01479 Paint Tray Liner / 01424 Paint Tray

OUTER DIMENSIONS
(Inch)

MULTI-PACKS

01411

01412

01413

01414

01415

01416

01418

01419

01420

01421

01422

01423

01424

01425

01426

01479

01480

01644/01424

02162

02163

02164

02165

Paint Tray Liner

One Gallon Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

Paint Tray Liner

18" Paint Tray Liner
With Legs

15" Border Water Tray

30" Wallpaper Water Tray

4" Paint Tray

9.5”" Floor Paint Tray

18" Floor Paint Tray

3” Hand Held Trim
& Cut-In Tray

9.5” Paint Tray Liner
for 01424

18" Paint Tray Liner
for 01425

One Paint Tray &
Three Paint Tray Liners

Paint Tray With
V Bottom Legs

Plastic Tray Liner
Deep Well (Blue)

Plastic Tray Liner

Plastic Tray Liner

Sherwin Williams
Best Leibco

Beatty #500 Tray

Beatty #448 Tray

Shur-Line 1 Qt.

Shur-Line 2 Qt.

Beatty #449 Tray

Beatty #497 Tray

SW Plastic #45

Large Areas

Border Tray

Wallpaper

Trim, Cut-in

Walls, Floor, Ceiling

Flooring, Large Area

Lindar # 01424

Lindar # 01425

Shurline/Leaktite

Valspar

Purdy

16.125x11.125x2.25x 0.625

19.5x13.625x 4

16.875x11.75x2.25

15.375x11.125x 2.25

15.625x11.625x 5.875

16.875x11.75x3

16x11.75x2.25

14.75x 11.625x 3.5

15.375x22x3.25

6.5x15x 3.5

6.75x 31 x3.375

15.5x6.75x2.25

15.625x 11.667 x 2.5625

15.33 x 21.4375 x 5.625

7.25x5.375x4.5

15.625x 11.667 x 2.5625

15.33 x 21.4375x 5.625

15.625x 11.667 x 2.5625

15.5x11.75x2.5

15.25x12x3.5

16.125x11.125x 2.25

16.125x11.125x 2.25

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

12

20

25

10

24

12

60

15 sets of 4

12 sets of 2

16 combos

24

50

100

100



Iray & Liner Reference Guide

There's a LINDAR paint tray liner to match your paint tray, no matter what brand! Our
expertly-engineered products are remarkably versatile, ensuring that painters can trust
their LINDAR paint tray liners to work with whatever tray they have on hand.

manufacturers. Mix and match a LINDAR paint tray liner with a tray from your favorite brand

We offer a wide selection of liners to pair with trays from all the major paint product
and enjoy the professional-level results!

LINDAR can customize paint tray liners with your branding.
Add your logo, create branded labels, and more — simply
contact the LINDAR team about your custom branded
paint product needs today to get started!

We'll Make It Happen!



“CpiriZ WEILL
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Let’s Ialk About Your Project

Connect with the friendly LINDAR team to discuss your
needs or learn more about our capabilities.

Together, we can build something incredible.
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LindarCorp.com  Sales@LindarCorp.com 218-829-3457 7789 Hastings Rd. Baxter, MN 56425




