

#### **Paint Products Collection**

Designed With Painters In Mind

LINDAR'S Paintwell™ paint products are professional-grade and designed with both professional painters and DIY-ers in mind. From our grab-and-go multipacks to fully custom solutions engineered specifically to meet your unique needs, our expertly USA manufactured products deliver the quality, performance and value you're looking for.



## **Benefits of Our Paint Products**



#### **Engineered for Ease**

Our durable, solvent-resistant paint trays come with our Drip Guard feature to reduce spills. The specially-engineered ramp surface ensures even paint distribution over your roller.



#### Wide Variety

LINDAR's Paintwell™ catalog includes a wide variety of paint tray liner sizes, volumes and shapes to suit trays from virtually every major brand on the



#### Convenient Clean-Up

Our innovative thermoforming process creates products sturdy enough to reuse yet easy to move across the floor, making your projects faster and cleaner.



At LINDAR, we can help you design the perfect custom paint product for your needs. Our innovation, creativity and experience have helped countless customers solve problems and make their jobs easier. Reach out to our sales team today to learn how the LINDAR team can help you make your own unique product.

- 🖊 Concept
- **2** Design
- **B** Prototyping
- 4 Production







3" Hand Held Trim & Cut-In Tray 01426



9.5" Floor Paint Tray Liner & Floor Paint Tray 01479 Paint Tray Liner / 01424 Paint Tray

SKU NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	TRAY FITMENT/USE	OUTER DIMENSIONS (Inch)	MULTI-PACKS	CASE PACK
01411	Paint Tray Liner	Sherwin Williams Best Leibco	16.125 x 11.125 x 2.25 x 0.625	•	100
01412	One Gallon Paint Tray Liner	Beatty #500 Tray	19.5 x 13.625 x 4	•	50
01413	Paint Tray Liner	Beatty #448 Tray	16.875 x 11.75 x 2.25	•	50
01414	Paint Tray Liner	Shur-Line 1 Qt.	15.375 x 11.125 x 2.25	•	50
01415	Paint Tray Liner	Shur-Line 2 Qt.	15.625 x 11.625 x 5.875	•	50
01416	Paint Tray Liner	Beatty #449 Tray	16.875 x 11.75 x 3	•	50
01418	Paint Tray Liner	Beatty #497 Tray	16 x 11.75 x 2.25	•	50
01419	Paint Tray Liner	SW Plastic #45	14.75 x 11.625 x 3.5	•	50
01420	18" Paint Tray Liner With Legs	Large Areas	15.375 x 22 x 3.25		12
01421	15" Border Water Tray	Border Tray	6.5 x 15 x 3.5		20
01422	30" Wallpaper Water Tray	Wallpaper	6.75 x 31 x 3.375		25
01423	4" Paint Tray	Trim, Cut-in	15.5 x 6.75 x 2.25		10
01424	9.5" Floor Paint Tray	Walls, Floor, Ceiling	15.625 x 11.667 x 2.5625	•	24
01425	18" Floor Paint Tray	Flooring, Large Area	15.33 x 21.4375 x 5.625		12
01426	3" Hand Held Trim & Cut-In Tray		7.25 x 5.375 x 4.5		60
01479	9.5" Paint Tray Liner for 01424	Lindar # 01424	15.625 x 11.667 x 2.5625		15 sets of 4
01480	18" Paint Tray Liner for 01425	Lindar # 01425	15.33 x 21.4375 x 5.625		12 sets of 2
01644/01424	One Paint Tray & Three Paint Tray Liners		15.625 x 11.667 x 2.5625		16 combos
02162	Paint Tray With V Bottom Legs		15.5 x 11.75 x 2.5		24
02163	Plastic Tray Liner Deep Well (Blue)	Shurline/Leaktite	15.25 x 12 x 3.5	•	50
02164	Plastic Tray Liner	Valspar	16.125 x 11.125 x 2.25	<b>⊘</b>	100
02165	Plastic Tray Liner	Purdy	16.125 x 11.125 x 2.25	•	100

### Tray & Liner Reference Guide

There's a LINDAR paint tray liner to match your paint tray, no matter what brand! Our expertly-engineered products are remarkably versatile, ensuring that painters can trust their LINDAR paint tray liners to work with whatever tray they have on hand.

We offer a wide selection of liners to pair with trays from all the major paint product manufacturers. Mix and match a LINDAR paint tray liner with a tray from your favorite brand and enjoy the professional-level results!



## Want a Liner with Your Logo?

LINDAR can customize paint tray liners with your branding. Add your logo, create branded labels, and more – simply contact the LINDAR team about your custom branded paint product needs today to get started!

We'll Make It Happen!





# Let's Talk About Your Project

Connect with the friendly LINDAR team to discuss your needs or learn more about our capabilities.

Together, we can build something incredible.



